Last Name
Fernandez
Moore
Dove
Hudson
Hutto
Vargas
Head
Williams
Nunnelly
Feazell
Yates
Hartsfield
Fernandez
Marcum
Moore
Roden
Sluder
Usry, Jr.
Key
Lopez
Burns
Hightower
Hudgins
Micale
Kean
Mount
Wade
Senciboy

First Name
Juan Carlos
Jake
Jacoby
Jaylon
Lamont
Ubaldo
Jason
Mark
Abby
Lucas
Kristi
Phillip
Christian
Troy
Matthew
Tanner
Alex
Leo M.
Scott
William
Luke
Kayd
Alyssa
Dave
Cole
Brian
Timothy
Cole

Place Time
1 19:55
2 2024
3 20:31
4 20:38
5  20:40
6 2001
7 21:29
8 2050
9 21:50
10  21:56
11 22:.05
12 22:23
13 22:36
14 22:43
15 22:49
16 23:03
17 2310
18 23:10
19 2321

20 2324
21 2327
22 2320
23 2334
24 2346
25 2356
26 24:01
27 2414
28 22:23

Age Gend

39
13
24
15
16
38
32
25
15
15
36
44
13
42
16
13
15
36
53
57
14
13
17
68
31
42
48
12
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Spence
Kemp
Wilson
Eason
Weathington
Massien
Kelley
Henley
Heathcock
Grace
Harris
Paradeis
Turner
Senciboy
Bingel
Nunnelly
Franklin
Burks
Hartsfield
Keur
Wells
Martin
Wilburn
Spoon
Harmon
Yates
Marcum
Pomerleau
McCarty

Steve
Freddy
Garrett
Jerry
Madeline
Jeff
Daulton
Meghan
Destiny
Carla
Danny
Dennis
Wren
Landon
Alexander
Blake
Tim
Ross
Shana
Jason
Connor
Lainey
Griffin
Robin
Mike
Savannah
Vesta
George
Danny

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

24:52
25:.07
25:07
25:19
25:05
25:24
26:07
25:41
25:41
25:25
24:47
25:56
26:09
26:18
26:24
26:32
26:51
25:51
26:54
26:58
27:06
27:20
27:18
27:38
2755
27:50
28:08
28:19
28:16

53
47
13
36
14
65
17
36
16
39
54
59
15
13
16
15
61
34
38
44
17
14
13
51
65
12
39
59
68
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Phillips
Brookshire
Dodson
Harris
Wells
Hartsfield
Pomerleau
Robinson
Teal
Mathews
Roberson
Allred
Williams
Jordan
Powers
Pitts
Fernandez
Turner
Barger
Graham
Watwood
Senciboy
Greene
Hegenbarth
Wilson
Vickers
Michelson
Hofland
Bingel

Kim
Saugat
Andrew
Kaelee
Reese
Caden
Enn

Eli
Terry
Paul
Paula
David
Mandy
Pam
Robert
Amanda
Celso
Wendy
Amy
Anna Elyse
Jennifer
Marc
Bruce
Ted
Camden
Shari
Mike
David
Richard

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

28:20
28:24
28:26
28:30
28:36
28:40
28:59
28:53
29:06
27:08
29:12
29:58
29:28
29:31
29:32
29:33
29:20
29:50
29:54
30:38
30:30
30:45
30:50
31:03
31:17
31:20
31:25
31:38
31:48

47
28
14
23
28
12
54
10
52
42
40
54
34
55
54
23
43
49
40
22
34
43
76
74
12
52
69
64
63

=T == N1 THm=E2=2==""1TTTTmTEZ2"NMMEZ2N1TTMET11TE=2= MMM M o



Kean
Young
Grace
Johnson
Frost
Wolfe
Barger
Routon
Mashburn
Shaw
Morrison
Bailey
Barger
Watson
Floyd
Dove
Jay
Stephens
Hughes
Hughes
Lusk
Keur
Gossett
McElroy
DiMartino
Parker
Chandler
Robinson
Fagan

Nick
Larry
Nancy
Mark
Jayme
Yemy
Terry
Zeke
Derek
David
Ray
Amanda
Linda
Bridget
Kanda
Ristinn
Kim
Mendy
Amanda
Josh
Randy
Joni
Gavin
Kaylee
John
Virginia
Rita
Jim
Kristin

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M
112
13
114
115

31:55
31:55
32:01
32:05
32:13
32:21
32:45
32:47
32:55
33:26
33:15
33:15
3347
33:30
33:30
33:59
34:17
34:40
34:28
34:28
34:55
34:56
35:23
35:30
35:32
35:47
35:59
36:11
36:11

32
68
77
50
30
26
68
54
41
56
51
36
67
33
35
24
46
37
28
33
69
45
11
12
63
76
50
56
34



Head
White
Pontero
Phillips
Dulaney
Copeland
Hartdegen
Roberson
Elliott
Butler
Butler
Williams
Bailey
Blakney
Holcomb
Copeland
McComb
Chambers
McGhee
Crow
Lloyd
Bliss
Neeley
Watson
Wakefield
Willingham
Cannon
Beavers
Orendorff

Megan
Melba
Jessica
Will
Colin
Carrie
Brian
Ronnie
Scott
Sheryl
Janet
Andy
Mackenzie
CarolLynne
Courtney
Jim
Jennifer
Charity
Greg
Donna
Kelli
Daniel
Sharon
Bryson
Bill

Carla
Ellen
Suzy
Dick

116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

36:30
36:28
36:45
37.07
37:48
37:47
38:39
38:46
39:05
39:23
39:24
39:41
39:44
39:48
39:46
40:08
40:10
40:29
40:22
40:23
40:46
41:11
41:20
41:45
41:30
41.07
42:30
42:34
43:32

32
62
32
10

26
56
47
43
39
61
23
12
56
20
58
36
35
54
57
33
17
59

54
53
65
54
76



Feazell
Allred
Watson
Skelton
Dunlaney
Copeland
Graham
Edwards
Hudson
Hollingsworth
Walker
Pitts
Burk
Dodson
Dodson
Swinford
Swinford
Maddox
Sexton
Heathcock
Jeffers
Smith
Setser
Swinford

Wakefield
Williams

Joy
Cindy
Brayden
Denise
Cher
Gina
Cindy
Myra
Donna
Brenda
Charlene
Judy
Jean
Easton
Patricia
Michelle
Jack
Shannon
Chasity
Stacey
Susan
Sue

Yo
Katie
Maggie
Luke

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
NS
NS
NT
NT

NT
NT

43:41
45:15
45:16
46:15
46:36
47:20
50:46
50:48
50:50
54:49
54:49
54:51
56:03
57:13
57:47
57:49
57:41
59:56
59:57
59:58
NS
NS
NT
NT

NT
NT

51

50
12
58
42
59
54
52
57
61

63
56
NA

43
49
54
44
40
38
63
69
79
22

12
12



